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LEAGUE #473: MILLER HIGHLIFE 900 NO TAP
WEEK #12 - 8/18/21

WEDNESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 90% OF 250 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 12 OF 12 (12)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 4-JUST THE TAP 19 57 27 .678 36285 949 1144 3133 1191 3312
2. # 2-TEAM 2 23 47 37 .559 34897 720 814 2302 1066 3052
3. # 1-DONT TAP THIS 24 45 39 .535 36060 910 1081 2925 1152 3255
4. # 6-TEAM 6 21 39 45 .464 35521 893 983 2865 1084 3168
5. # 5-ALL TAPPED OUT 22 38 46 .452 35131 693 846 2342 1169 3135
6. # 3-WE BE TAPPIN' 20 26 58 .309 34868 785 980 2695 1185 3304
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
300 WILL CASE 865 AL CLINTA PARCHEM 256.3 AL CLINTA PARCHEM
300 LUCAS KIGHTLINGER 844 JIM LOWE 246.1 JIM LOWE
300 ISAAK IZZI 807 CHRIS SWANK 242.7 LUCAS KIGHTLINGER
300 BEN CHRISTIANSEN 773 CHRIS DEC 240.0 MATT BELZEY
300 MATT BELZEY 237.6 BEN CHRISTIANSEN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
340 MIKE KRYGER 936 TONY RUDNIK
328 TOM LABARBERA 891 ERIC SPIESS
324 SCOTT WEIDERMAN 873 ALAN
321 MATT MARSCHALK 871 TORRIN BROOKS
312 DAN KELLOGG 866 STEVE BERNARD
312 DAN CASE

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
***NO QUALIFIERS*** 610 BRIE WEIDERMAN 147.9 BRIE WEIDERMAN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
***NO QUALIFIERS*** ***NO QUALIFIERS***

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1081 DONT TAP THIS 3133 JUST THE TAP
814 TEAM 2 2865 TEAM 6

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1169 ALL TAPPED OUT 3304 WE BE TAPPIN'
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

300 LUCAS KIGHTLINGER MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 298 TONY RUDNIK
300 AL CLINTA PARCHEM MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH
300 ISAAK IZZI MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH
840 LUCAS KIGHTLINGER MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 828 AL CLINTA PARCHEM
342 TONY RUDNIK MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 320 ISAAK IZZI
873 ISAAK IZZI MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 867 LUCAS KIGHTLINGER
191 BRIE WEIDERMAN WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH ***NO QUALIFIERS***
535 BRIE WEIDERMAN WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH ***NO QUALIFIERS***
285 BRIE WEIDERMAN WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP ***NO QUALIFIERS***
817 BRIE WEIDERMAN WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP ***NO QUALIFIERS***

+132 ISAAK IZZI MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +123 LUCAS KIGHTLINGER
+100 BRIE WEIDERMAN WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE ***NO QUALIFIERS***

ALL-STAR LEADERS
----------------

WEEK # BOWLER SCORE WEEK # BOWLER SCORE
------ ----------- ----- ------ ----------- -----
1-4 TONY RUDNIK 304 9-12 AL CLINTA PARCHEM 300
5-8 WILL CASE 303

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-DONT TAP THIS TM #4-JUST THE TAP
MIKE KRYGER 28 287 757 M 6554 30 218 MATT BELZEY 9 300 826 M 7922 33 240
ERIC SPIESS 30 290 777 M 6279 29 216 AL CLINTA PARCHEM 0 300 865 M 9228 36 256
CHRIS DEC 26 279 773 M 6644 30 221 LUCAS KIGHTLINGER 7 300 840 M 8010 33 242
JIM LOWE 3 300 844 M 8860 36 246 ALAN 29 268 726 M 4572 21 217
CHRIS BAUER 27 263 674 M 1980 9 220 HDCP=+45 AVG=955

HDCP=+87 AVG=901
TM #2-TEAM 2 TM #5-ALL TAPPED OUT
MATT MARSCHALK 78 242 595 M 5407 33 163 DAN KELLOGG 109 195 475 M 3089 24 128
STEVE BERNARD 54 244 689 M 5706 30 190 DAVE PEARLMAN 106 185 471 M 3972 30 132
BRIE WEIDERMAN 92 212 610 W 5327 36 147 WILL CASE 34 300 754 M 7650 36 212
SCOTT WEIDERMAN 24 300 798 M 8035 36 223 DAN CASE 45 256 689 M 7176 36 199
WENDY SIMMS 139 131 286 W 286 3 95 JOE KWIATKOWSKI 0 0 0 M 0 0 0

HDCP=+248 AVG=723 HDCP=+294 AVG=671
TM #3-WE BE TAPPIN' TM #6-TEAM 6
TORRIN BROOKS 72 248 652 M 5600 33 169 LIAM FITZPATRICK 17 288 733 M 8320 36 231
TONY RUDNIK 42 298 786 M 6706 33 203 BEN CHRISTIANSEN 11 300 840 M 8554 36 237
MICHAEL AYLWARD 54 243 633 M 5710 30 190 ISAAK IZZI 17 300 813 M 8322 36 231
CHRIS SWANK 23 286 807 M 8092 36 224 TOM LABARBERA 48 278 670 M 6479 33 196

HDCP=+191 AVG=786 HDCP=+93 AVG=895
*SUBSTITUTES*

337-THERESA YERGOVICH 0 0 0 W 0 0 0 338-BROOKE YERGOVICH 0 0 0 W 0 0 0
418-PHIL ORTIZ 0 0 0 M 0 0 0 427-GARRETT KOUKOL 0 0 0 M 0 0 0
455-BEN JOHNSON 0 0 0 M 0 0 0 467-MATT WEGERHOFF 0 0 0 M 0 0 0
468-MIKE WILKE 0 0 0 M 0 0 0 474-JANICE TEAGUE 0 0 0 W 0 0 0
490-SAM MCKENNA 0 0 0 W 0 0 0 491-JZ 0 0 0 M 0 0 0
498-DAVE BARKER 0 0 0 M 0 0 0 501-ERIK HUFFMAN 0 0 0 M 0 0 0
502-RUMUALDO NAJERA 0 0 0 M 0 0 0 503-MATT ANDRZEJEWSKI 2 290 764 M 2472 10 247
507-DAVID WHITE 0 0 0 M 0 0 0 531-JOE LANZA 48 268 695 M 1179 6 196
533-STEVE KIGHTLINGER 73 193 506 M 506 3 168 535-NATE WEIMAR 14 300 785 M 2110 9 234
536-BRIAN HANSEN 35 232 634 M 634 3 211 537-DWAYNE CHILDS 20 246 683 M 683 3 227
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - DONT TAP THIS

MIKE KRYGER 199 154 248 601 6554 30 218 287 757 340 916 28 M
ERIC SPIESS 280 178 230 688 6279 29 216 290 777 328 891 30 M
CHRIS DEC 168 208 216 592 6644 30 221 279 773 306 871 26 M
JIM LOWE 171 214 197 582 8860 36 246 300 844 305 856 3 M
CHRIS BAUER ... ... ... ... 1980 9 220 263 674 292 761 27 M

TM #2 - TEAM 2
MATT MARSCHALK 172 151 163 486 5407 33 163 242 595 321 832 78 M
STEVE BERNARD 213 199 193 605 5706 30 190 244 689 303 866 54 M
BRIE WEIDERMAN 164 191 180 535 5327 36 147 212 610 316 922 92 W
SCOTT WEIDERMAN 211 184 182 577 8035 36 223 300 798 324 870 24 M
WENDY SIMMS ... ... ... ... 286 3 95 131 286 131 286 139 W

TM #3 - WE BE TAPPIN'
TORRIN BROOKS 114 142 189 445 5600 33 169 248 652 321 871 72 M
TONY RUDNIK 147 209 298 654 6706 33 203 298 786 348 936 42 M
MICHAEL AYLWARD 175 226 188 589 5710 30 190 243 633 290 755 54 M
CHRIS SWANK 219 209 209 637 8092 36 224 286 807 309 876 23 M

TM #4 - JUST THE TAP
MATT BELZEY 238 219 280 737 7922 33 240 300 826 311 859 9 M
AL CLINTA PARCHEM 242 286 300 828 9228 36 256 300 865 327 910 0 M
LUCAS KIGHTLINGER 265 275 300 840 8010 33 242 300 840 317 867 7 M
ALAN 171 225 264 660 4572 21 217 268 726 317 873 29 M

TM #5 - ALL TAPPED OUT
DAN KELLOGG 113 135 124 372 3089 24 128 195 475 312 814 109 M
DAVE PEARLMAN (122) (122) (122) 366 3972 30 132 185 471 290 795 106 M
WILL CASE 254 161 209 624 7650 36 212 300 754 347 871 34 M
DAN CASE 213 219 201 633 7176 36 199 256 689 312 851 45 M
JOE KWIATKOWSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M

TM #6 - TEAM 6
LIAM FITZPATRICK 222 266 211 699 8320 36 231 288 733 304 784 17 M
BEN CHRISTIANSEN 227 133 246 606 8554 36 237 300 840 300 840 11 M
ISAAK IZZI 236 300 277 813 8322 36 231 300 813 321 873 17 M
TOM LABARBERA 205 196 176 577 6479 33 196 278 670 328 820 48 M

*SUBSTITUTES*
THERESA YERGOVICH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
BROOKE YERGOVICH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
PHIL ORTIZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
GARRETT KOUKOL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
BEN JOHNSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
MATT WEGERHOFF ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
MIKE WILKE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
JANICE TEAGUE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
SAM MCKENNA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
JZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
DAVE BARKER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
ERIK HUFFMAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
RUMUALDO NAJERA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
MATT ANDRZEJEWSKI ... ... ... ... 2472 10 247 290 764 290 764 2 M
DAVID WHITE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
JOE LANZA ... ... ... ... 1179 6 196 268 695 285 746 48 M
STEVE KIGHTLINGER ... ... ... ... 506 3 168 193 506 266 725 73 M
NATE WEIMAR ... ... ... ... 2110 9 234 300 785 305 800 14 M
BRIAN HANSEN ... ... ... ... 634 3 211 232 634 267 739 35 M
DWAYNE CHILDS ... ... ... ... 683 3 227 246 683 266 743 20 M
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - DONT TAP THIS

MIKE KRYGER 199 154 248 601 6554 30 218 287 757 340 916 28 M
ERIC SPIESS 280 178 230 688 6279 29 216 290 777 328 891 30 M
CHRIS DEC 168 208 216 592 6644 30 221 279 773 306 871 26 M
JIM LOWE 171 214 197 582 8860 36 246 300 844 305 856 3 M
CHRIS BAUER ... ... ... ... 1980 9 220 263 674 292 761 27 M

TM #2 - TEAM 2
MATT MARSCHALK 172 151 163 486 5407 33 163 242 595 321 832 78 M
STEVE BERNARD 213 199 193 605 5706 30 190 244 689 303 866 54 M
BRIE WEIDERMAN 164 191 180 535 5327 36 147 212 610 316 922 92 W
SCOTT WEIDERMAN 211 184 182 577 8035 36 223 300 798 324 870 24 M
WENDY SIMMS ... ... ... ... 286 3 95 131 286 131 286 139 W

TM #3 - WE BE TAPPIN'
TORRIN BROOKS 114 142 189 445 5600 33 169 248 652 321 871 72 M
TONY RUDNIK 147 209 298 654 6706 33 203 298 786 348 936 42 M
MICHAEL AYLWARD 175 226 188 589 5710 30 190 243 633 290 755 54 M
CHRIS SWANK 219 209 209 637 8092 36 224 286 807 309 876 23 M

TM #4 - JUST THE TAP
MATT BELZEY 238 219 280 737 7922 33 240 300 826 311 859 9 M
AL CLINTA PARCHEM 242 286 300 828 9228 36 256 300 865 327 910 0 M
LUCAS KIGHTLINGER 265 275 300 840 8010 33 242 300 840 317 867 7 M
ALAN 171 225 264 660 4572 21 217 268 726 317 873 29 M

TM #5 - ALL TAPPED OUT
DAN KELLOGG 113 135 124 372 3089 24 128 195 475 312 814 109 M
DAVE PEARLMAN (122) (122) (122) 366 3972 30 132 185 471 290 795 106 M
WILL CASE 254 161 209 624 7650 36 212 300 754 347 871 34 M
DAN CASE 213 219 201 633 7176 36 199 256 689 312 851 45 M
JOE KWIATKOWSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M

TM #6 - TEAM 6
LIAM FITZPATRICK 222 266 211 699 8320 36 231 288 733 304 784 17 M
BEN CHRISTIANSEN 227 133 246 606 8554 36 237 300 840 300 840 11 M
ISAAK IZZI 236 300 277 813 8322 36 231 300 813 321 873 17 M
TOM LABARBERA 205 196 176 577 6479 33 196 278 670 328 820 48 M

*SUBSTITUTES*
THERESA YERGOVICH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
BROOKE YERGOVICH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
PHIL ORTIZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
GARRETT KOUKOL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
BEN JOHNSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
MATT WEGERHOFF ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
MIKE WILKE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
JANICE TEAGUE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
SAM MCKENNA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
JZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
DAVE BARKER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
ERIK HUFFMAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
RUMUALDO NAJERA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
MATT ANDRZEJEWSKI ... ... ... ... 2472 10 247 290 764 290 764 2 M
DAVID WHITE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
JOE LANZA ... ... ... ... 1179 6 196 268 695 285 746 48 M
STEVE KIGHTLINGER ... ... ... ... 506 3 168 193 506 266 725 73 M
NATE WEIMAR ... ... ... ... 2110 9 234 300 785 305 800 14 M
BRIAN HANSEN ... ... ... ... 634 3 211 232 634 267 739 35 M
DWAYNE CHILDS ... ... ... ... 683 3 227 246 683 266 743 20 M


